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5.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
10.00/Kg
5.00/Piece
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

75.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
35.00/Kg

3.00/Bundle
3.00/Bundle
3.00/Bundle
5.00/Kg
3.00/Piece
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10.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
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3.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
10.00/Kg

70.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
13.50/Kg
7.50/Kg

10.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
8.00/Kg

40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
7.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
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30.00/Kg
10.00/Piece
40.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
10.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
150.00-160.00/Kg
140.00/Kg

25.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
7.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
9.00/Kg
20.00-30.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
82.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
25.00-30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
7.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
4.00/Kg

23.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
10.00-12.00/Kg
30.00-40.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
120.00/Kg



< LiLileir
QUTeDLPLILILPID
QUTeRLPLILILPID
QUTeRLPLILILPLD
QUTeRLPLILILPILD
QUTeRLPLILILPID
QUTeRLPLILILPID
QUTeRLPLILILPID
Brr_enaF
Brr_enaF
Brr_enaF
Brr_enaF

O munumr

LISOTLILPLD

eTeVIL0l FemaF

eIl FemaF

eTeVIL0l FemaF

POEZ?)

GuoesorL_lesT oy rEhar
GuoesorL_rlesT oy EhHar
GuoesorL_ilesT oy EhHar
GuoesorL_ilesT oy Ehar
LOTLDLILPLD

LOTLDLILPLD

LOTLDLILPLD

LOTLDLILPLD

LOTLDLILPLD

LOTLDLILPLD
(PeOTLDLILPLD
FTHS15G1q
FUGuml_Lr
uciumer
sL_greuim
FHTOLIPLD

LGIe»T TiTelEL
LGIewT TGS
LGIewT TTelEHL
LGIe»T TTelEL
LGIewT TGS
WGIe»T TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
WGIewT TTelEsL
LGIewT TTelEL
WGIewT TTelEL
WGIewT TTelEL
WGIewT TTelEL
LGIe»T TTelEHL
LGIeHT TTelEL
WGIewT TTelEL
WgIewT TTelEsL
LGIewT TTelEL
WGIemT TTelEL
LGIe»T TTelEL
LGIe»T TTelEHL
LGIe»T TTelEL
LGIeHT TTelEL
WGIewT TTelEL
WGIewT TTelEL
WGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT TTel%HL
WwgIewT TTeElsL
WGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
WGIewT TTelEL
WGIe»T TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
WGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEHL

LOGTITET
Lj,6edT

TerG el

&L TeusiT6r]
Bre®

FHDE
ClFsusuTemLp
LOEHEVEUTEMLD
LIGTesT T
EARSCRES

H(HLIL

LIFenF

Gevmrdaev
GOHOUTULT
Cuiflwg)

181 wiib
Gevmrdaev

S (B e
94,6708 Credlwiesr
BT&LT

O HTeML_&&TeTeD
LIEhFTLI

BT&LYT

BT
&6V6VIT LD 63T
&6V6VIT LD 63011 -G 6V 1T
FlLL epL_

@ wribuFhd
Gevmrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gevmrdaev
Gevmrdaev
Gevmrdaev
Gevrdaev

=) A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A e A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

60.00-70.00/Kg
3.00/Piece
5.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
4.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
40.00/Kg
50.00-60.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
200.00-250.00/Piece
4.00/Piece
2.50/Piece
1.50/Piece
250.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00-50.00/Kg

60.00-80.00/Kg

40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
35.00-40.00/Kg
60.00-70.00/Box
30.00-40.00/Kg

40.00-50.00/Kg
200.00/100 Numbers
400.00/100 Numbers
200.00/100 Numbers
300.00/100 Numbers
200.00/100 Numbers
800.00/100 Numbers
6.00-8.00/Piece
20.00/Kg

30.00/Kg

100.00/Kg

60.00/Kg

40.00/Kg
150.00-200.00/Piece
40.00/Kg

30.00/Kg

10.00/Kg

200.00/Kg
100.00/Kg

40.00/Kg

30.00/Kg

30.00/Kg

40.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
13.00-15.00/Kg
50.00/Box
20.00/Kg
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35.00-40.00/Kg
150.00-160.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
15.00-20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
45.00/Piece
15.00-20.00/Bag
70.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
60.00/Kg

10.00/Flower

15.00/Bundle

50.00/Kg
100.00/Kg

80.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
800.00/Kg
700.00/Kg
1300.00/Kg
180.00/Kg
150.00/Kg

25.00-30.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
7.00-10.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
35.00/Piece
25.00-30.00/Bag
60.00/Kg
30.00-40.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
500.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
400.00/Kg
600.00/Kg
6.00/Flower
20.00/Kg
12.00/Bundle
40.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
60.00-80.00/Kg
110.00/Bundle
25.00/Bundle
250.00-300.00/Kg
60.00-70.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
780.00/Kg
680.00/Kg
1200.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
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55.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
800.00/Kg
600.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
350.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
450.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
700.00/Kg
1450.00/Kg
400.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
20.00/Piece
15.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
7.00-10.00/Aduku
5.00/Aduku

46.00/Kg
100.00-140.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
46.00/Kg
780.00/Kg
580.00/Kg
60.00-70.00/Kg

70.00/Kg

430.00/Kg
135.00/Kg
660.00/Kg
1400.00/Kg
360.00/Kg

38.00/Kg
13.00/Piece
11.00/Piece
7.00/Piece
400.00-500.00/Kattu
250.00-300.00/Kattu



